
 Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine

RIJEKA
od:
do:

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

1. 50m SLOBODNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

1. 50m FREESTYLE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Elena Rajković 2008 POLET Sisak4 7 3859:59.99+ 0.59 30.39
2 Andrea Uhoda 2009 JADRAN Zadar3 4 3759:59.99+ 0.70 30.72
3 Lana Batistić 2009 BURA Split4 4 3659:59.99+ 0.92 30.93
4 Dora Kustić 2008 SRDOČI Rijeka4 1 3559:59.99+ 0.79 31.27
5 Petra Kristek 2010 MLADOST Osijek5 3 3459:59.99+ 0.75 31.38
6 Karla Gottwald 2009 POLETARAC 2 5 3359:59.99+ 0.80 31.57
7 Mia Favro 2010 PETAR 5 6 3259:59.99+ 0.85 32.14
8 Karla Drušković 2010 PETAR 2 1 3159:59.99+ 0.80 33.82
9 Erin Krejačić 2008 JARUN Zagreb5 7 3059:59.99+ 0.71 33.85
10 Mara Jadrešić 2010 JARUN Zagreb1 5 2959:59.99  0.00 34.74
11 Tanja Turukalo 2008 SINIŠA 1 4 2859:59.99  0.00 36.95
12 Vita Mikulić 2010 ČAK Čakovec3 7 2759:59.99+ 1.05 37.00
13 Veronika Lasović 2009 JAGODA Osijek3 2 2659:59.99+ 1.09 38.05
14 Eva Šanjić 2008 BRAĆA RADIĆ 4 2 2559:59.99+ 0.64 38.06
15 Korinna Horvat 2009 BRAĆA RADIĆ 4 8 2459:59.99+ 1.03 38.20
16 Mare Hribar 2011 BURA Split5 4 2359:59.99+ 0.91 38.41
17 Mila Mikić 2009 PLAVI SOKOL 5 8 2259:59.99+ 0.78 38.93
18 Mihaela Roza Bokanić 2011 LUMBRAK Split4 5 2159:59.99+ 0.82 39.68
19 Marta Pudić 2008 GALEB Rovinj4 6 2059:59.99+ 1.04 39.93
20 Maja Mikić 2011 PLAVI SOKOL 1 6 1959:59.99  0.00 41.11
21 Tia Končarević 2010 LUMBRAK Split5 5 1859:59.99+ 0.86 41.32
22 Sara Marinović 2009 MLADOST 2 7 1759:59.99+ 1.06 41.53
23 Leda Šipek 2011 POLETARAC 2 8 1659:59.99+ 0.84 43.74
24 Uma Mašić 2011 MLADOST 1 3 1559:59.99  0.00 43.87
25 Kiara Klimić 2008 GALEB Rovinj5 1 1459:59.99+ 0.99 43.94
26 Maja Bedić 2008 ČAK Čakovec2 6 1359:59.99+ 1.43 44.04
27 Petra Krsnik 2011 ORO Oroslavje2 4 1259:59.99+ 0.91 44.14
28 Eva Brkan 2012 MLADOST 3 8 1159:59.99+ 1.31 44.24
29 Marta Sabljak 2008 MLADOST Osijek2 2 1059:59.99+ 0.99 44.99
30 Magdalena Ukalović 2010 JADRAN Zadar3 6 959:59.99+ 1.16 46.72
31 Dora Halužan 2010 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 3 1 859:59.99+ 1.09 48.85
32 Klara Cvitković 2010 JAGODA Osijek3 3 759:59.99+ 1.35 49.89
33 Nina Kolar 2008 SINIŠA 5 2 659:59.99+ 1.09 52.06
34 Mila Šmic 2012 MLADOST 2 3 559:59.99+ 1.09 1:08.08
DQ Nina Horžić 2012 POLET Sisak Nepravilan start4 3 059:59.99+ 0.20 34.04
DQ Leonarda Pranjić 2010 SRDOČI Rijeka Nepravilan okret3 5 059:59.99+ 1.28 46.42
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

3. 50m LEĐNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

3. 50m BACKSTROKE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Hana Muminagić 2008 PETAR 2 5 3859:59.99+ 0.67 32.17
2 Izabela Gulan 2010 POLET Sisak1 3 3759:59.99+ 0.67 32.86
3 Iskra Antunović 2010 PETAR 4 5 3659:59.99+ 0.57 36.09
4 Sara Balen 2011 POLET Sisak5 4 3559:59.99+ 0.71 36.37
5 Mia Zekanović 2010 JADRAN Zadar3 1 3459:59.99 -.-- 36.45
6 Gaia Primožić 2009 SRDOČI Rijeka2 8 3359:59.99+ 0.73 37.08
7 Ema Jerković 2010 SRDOČI Rijeka1 6 3259:59.99+ 0.68 38.00
8 Carmen Akrap 2011 BURA Split5 8 3159:59.99+ 0.73 38.79
9 Lucija Štulina 2011 MLADOST Osijek5 2 3059:59.99+ 0.55 39.97
10 Marija Tica 2009 JARUN Zagreb4 3 2959:59.99+ 0.76 40.95
11 Ani Vrkić 2010 JARUN Zagreb5 7 2859:59.99+ 0.75 42.32
12 Hana Piria 2009 MLADOST 3 3 2759:59.99+ 0.69 42.59
13 Vida Jurak 2008 MLADOST 5 3 2659:59.99+ 0.72 42.75
14 Mia Podrugović 2009 SINIŠA 2 6 2559:59.99+ 0.73 42.76
15 Lucija Šoš 2009 MLADOST Osijek2 4 2459:59.99+ 0.86 43.61
16 Pia Petra Pivić 2010 JAGODA Osijek5 5 2359:59.99+ 0.78 44.27
17 Franka Mikulić 2008 ČAK Čakovec3 4 2259:59.99+ 0.75 44.48
18 Angela Kralj 2010 POLETARAC 2 3 2159:59.99+ 0.88 45.29
19 Paola Španec 2009 ORO Oroslavje3 6 2059:59.99+ 0.90 45.52
20 Ruta Hofmann 2013 POLETARAC 3 2 1959:59.99+ 0.82 47.19
21 Aida Deari 2010 GALEB Rovinj4 8 1859:59.99+ 0.78 47.24
22 Zita Sokač 2008 BRAĆA RADIĆ 5 6 1759:59.99+ 0.89 47.42
23 Anja Prekratić 2008 MLADOST 4 1 1659:59.99 -.-- 48.91
24 Ana Ćalušić 2014 LUMBRAK Split3 8 1559:59.99+ 0.81 49.23
25 Lorena Markušić 2011 BRAĆA RADIĆ 1 5 1459:59.99+ 0.79 49.34
26 Jana Pavošević 2010 PLAVI SOKOL 5 1 1359:59.99+ 0.54 50.13
27 Ivona Batistić 2012 BURA Split4 2 1259:59.99+ 0.73 50.24
28 Eva Penović 2013 LUMBRAK Split4 7 1159:59.99+ 0.83 51.46
29 Ejla Šiltić 2011 MLADOST 3 7 1059:59.99+ 0.99 52.01
30 Lucija Sebenji 2008 SINIŠA 2 1 959:59.99 -.-- 52.27
31 Luce Lovrenčić 2011 ČAK Čakovec4 4 859:59.99 -.-- 54.14
32 Elena Troskot 2008 GALEB Rovinj4 6 759:59.99+ 0.89 55.01
33 Ira Grđan 2008 JAGODA Osijek2 2 659:59.99+ 0.99 57.85
34 Kate Vičević 2011 JADRAN Zadar2 7 559:59.99+ 0.61 58.89
35 Korina Trlek 2012 PLAVI SOKOL 1 4 459:59.99+ 0.98 59.53
DQ Mila Senegović 2011 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ Nepravilan ulazak u cilj3 5 059:59.99+ 0.70 45.03
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

5. 50m PRSNO, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

5. 50m BREASTSTROKE, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Eliza Spajić 2009 SRDOČI Rijeka3 1 3859:59.99+ 0.60 34.50
2 Buga Vukić 2010 JAGODA Osijek5 8 3759:59.99+ 0.68 35.47
3 Ana Babić 2009 POLETARAC 5 3 3659:59.99+ 0.89 35.76
4 Bernarda Petešić 2009 JADRAN Zadar1 5 3559:59.99+ 0.81 37.49
5 Laura Milina 2009 PETAR 2 8 3459:59.99+ 0.69 37.78
6 Maris Biličić 2011 JARUN Zagreb4 8 3359:59.99+ 0.80 37.88
7 Marija Batinović 2010 PETAR 5 7 3259:59.99+ 0.93 38.83
8 Dora Horžić 2008 POLET Sisak4 7 3159:59.99+ 0.90 38.96
9 Irma Petrović 2010 POLET Sisak3 2 3059:59.99+ 0.87 40.11
10 Lena Dželalija 2009 SINIŠA 4 1 2959:59.99+ 0.87 40.14
11 Marta Domazet 2008 LUMBRAK Split1 3 2859:59.99+ 1.00 42.06
12 Gabrijela Kokorović 2010 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 5 2 2759:59.99+ 0.87 42.59
13 Luce Hribar 2010 BURA Split3 3 2659:59.99+ 0.92 43.08
14 Nika Đurec 2008 BRAĆA RADIĆ 2 7 2559:59.99+ 0.81 44.37
15 Nora Buljan 2009 LUMBRAK Split3 6 2459:59.99+ 0.82 45.02
16 Ema Tissot 2010 JARUN Zagreb2 3 2359:59.99+ 0.84 45.05
17 Leona Stijaković 2009 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 4 6 2259:59.99+ 0.87 46.28
18 Petra Jančić 2011 GALEB Rovinj1 4 2159:59.99+ 0.92 46.86
19 Dora Dakota Selanec 2010 POLETARAC 5 1 2059:59.99+ 0.91 47.39
20 Marika Krstulović Gužvanj 2012 BURA Split3 8 1959:59.99+ 0.67 48.01
21 Ester Merc 2008 BRAĆA RADIĆ 3 5 1859:59.99+ 0.90 49.58
22 Mia Sesar 2010 MLADOST Osijek4 2 1759:59.99+ 0.80 49.81
23 Julija Tomljanović 2008 MLADOST 4 5 1659:59.99+ 0.53 51.03
24 Ema Hromin 2010 JADRAN Zadar5 5 1559:59.99+ 0.88 51.21
25 Paloma Pajić 2012 MLADOST 3 4 1459:59.99+ 0.87 52.80
26 Lea Matjačić 2009 ČAK Čakovec2 1 1359:59.99+ 0.80 54.21
27 Dragana Lukić 2009 SINIŠA 3 7 1259:59.99+ 0.96 54.32
28 Lea Lozančić 2012 MLADOST Osijek4 4 1159:59.99+ 0.87 54.51
29 Ana Deban 2009 ČAK Čakovec5 6 1059:59.99+ 0.87 55.07
30 Lucija Dreven 2011 MLADOST 2 6 959:59.99+ 0.72 56.33
31 Petra Rosandić 2013 PLAVI SOKOL 2 2 859:59.99+ 0.90 59.93
32 Franka Jakovina 2013 PLAVI SOKOL 4 3 759:59.99+ 0.90 1:00.22
33 Lana Pranjić 2008 SRDOČI Rijeka2 5 659:59.99+ 1.06 1:01.77
34 Eva Zubak 2008 MLADOST 2 4 559:59.99+ 1.10 1:01.85
DQ Dora Potočki 2009 GALEB Rovinj Nepravilan start1 2 059:59.99 -.-- 48.26
DQ Ella Šuk Jagečić 2011 ORO Oroslavje Nepravilan ulazak u cilj5 4 059:59.99+ 1.22 1:10.08
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

7. 50m LEPTIR, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

7. 50m BUTTERFLY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 Kate Hribar 2008 BURA Split2 1 3859:59.99+ 0.77 30.42
2 Antea Andrijić 2009 PETAR 3 3 3759:59.99+ 0.70 30.79
3 Katja Koščak 2008 BRAĆA RADIĆ 2 3 3659:59.99+ 0.72 30.86
4 Tea Slade-Šilović 2009 POLETARAC 3 6 3559:59.99+ 0.79 31.93
5 Nora Forjan 2009 SRDOČI Rijeka4 4 3459:59.99+ 0.72 32.37
6 Petra Perović 2010 LUMBRAK Split4 6 3359:59.99+ 0.67 32.99
7 Lana Rajković 2008 POLET Sisak2 2 3259:59.99+ 1.00 33.49
8 Mia Eterović 2008 JARUN Zagreb1 6 3159:59.99+ 0.77 33.85
9 Eva Mia Franić 2010 POLET Sisak1 5 3059:59.99+ 0.79 34.03
10 Ivana Kosanović 2011 SINIŠA 5 8 2959:59.99+ 0.87 34.06
11 Ivona Borić 2008 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 5 3 2859:59.99+ 0.73 34.33
12 Helena Dinjar 2010 ORO Oroslavje3 5 2759:59.99+ 0.69 34.85
12 Mara Hofmann 2009 POLETARAC 4 2 2759:59.99+ 0.83 34.85
14 Nera Klečina 2012 JARUN Zagreb3 8 2559:59.99+ 0.73 35.43
15 Petra Pranjić 2010 PETAR 3 1 2459:59.99+ 0.80 35.87
16 Korina Žigić 2011 MLADOST Osijek3 7 2359:59.99+ 0.71 37.13
17 Lena Brok 2009 JADRAN Zadar5 7 2259:59.99+ 0.65 37.42
18 Mareta Mikulić 2010 JADRAN Zadar4 3 2159:59.99+ 0.77 37.93
19 Vita Mataja 2009 SRDOČI Rijeka5 2 2059:59.99+ 0.78 38.17
20 Hana Krstulović Gužvanj 2012 BURA Split1 2 1959:59.99+ 0.79 38.75
21 Bruna Majetić 2011 MLADOST 5 1 1859:59.99+ 0.68 40.11
22 Marta Janković 2009 PLAVI SOKOL 3 2 1759:59.99+ 0.90 40.22
23 Ana Mikinčić 2008 MLADOST Osijek1 4 1659:59.99+ 0.69 40.23
24 Ana Rašić 2011 SINIŠA 4 7 1559:59.99+ 0.46 41.17
25 Marija Belčić 2011 BRAĆA RADIĆ 5 4 1459:59.99+ 0.66 41.26
26 Maša Blažević 2010 MLADOST 5 6 1359:59.99+ 0.97 41.35
27 Ana Marija Dreven 2009 MLADOST 4 8 1259:59.99+ 0.85 42.37
28 Marija Ćalušić 2012 LUMBRAK Split2 8 1159:59.99+ 0.94 43.09
29 Luana Đuretić 2010 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 2 6 1059:59.99+ 0.94 43.49
30 Maja Maružin 2010 GALEB Rovinj2 7 959:59.99+ 0.59 45.58
31 Iva Čulić 2008 JAGODA Osijek1 3 859:59.99+ 0.82 45.72
32 Jana Brajnović 2011 GALEB Rovinj2 4 759:59.99+ 0.65 46.01
33 Lucija Čabraja 2008 PLAVI SOKOL 2 5 659:59.99+ 0.81 46.73
34 Hana Horvat 2010 ČAK Čakovec5 5 559:59.99+ 1.01 46.97
35 Greta Šimunec 2008 MLADOST 4 5 459:59.99+ 0.85 47.73
36 Dora Kovačević 2012 ČAK Čakovec3 4 359:59.99+ 0.78 49.49
NS Ida Žuljević 2009 JAGODA Osijek4 1 059:59.99  0.00 99:99.99
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

9. 4x50m MJEŠOVITO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

9. 4x50m MEDLEY RELAY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 SRDOČI Rijeka 1900 SRDOČI Rijeka2 7 38
RT + 0.76 50m: 37.61

TO + 0.32 50m: 34.95

TO + 0.41 50m: 32.19

TO + 0.52 50m: 30.07

Vita Mataja 2009
59:59.99+ 0.76

Eliza Spajić 2009

Nora Forjan 2009

Dora Kustić 2008

2:14.82

2 PETAR KANAVELIĆ Korčula 1900 PETAR 2 5 36
RT + 0.73 50m: 36.11

TO + 0.66 50m: 38.35

TO + 0.40 50m: 30.34

TO + 0.67 50m: 33.08

Petra Pranjić 2010
59:59.99+ 0.73

Marija Batinović 2010

Antea Andrijić 2009

Karla Drušković 2010

2:17.88

3 POLET Sisak 1900 POLET Sisak2 3 34
RT + 0.66 50m: 36.89

TO + 0.41 50m: 39.58

TO + 0.47 50m: 30.65

TO + 0.23 50m: 32.66

Sara Balen 2011
59:59.99+ 0.66

Irma Petrović 2010

Izabela Gulan 2010

Nina Horžić 2012

2:19.78

4 JADRAN Zadar 1900 JADRAN Zadar3 2 32
RT + 0.70 50m: 36.27

TO + 0.19 50m: 36.96

TO + 0.64 50m: 37.39

TO + 0.37 50m: 33.43

Andrea Uhoda 2009
59:59.99+ 0.70

Bernarda Petešić 2009

Mia Zekanović 2010

Lena Brok 2009

2:24.05

5 POLETARAC Zagreb 1900 POLETARAC 2 6 30
RT + 0.84 50m: 45.41

TO + 0.53 50m: 36.04

TO + 0.50 50m: 34.91

TO + 0.52 50m: 31.32

Ruta Hofmann 2013
59:59.99+ 0.84

Ana Babić 2009

Mara Hofmann 2009

Karla Gottwald 2009

2:27.68

6 JARUN Zagreb 1900 JARUN Zagreb2 8 28
RT + 0.72 50m: 43.16

TO + 0.74 50m: 38.64

TO + 0.60 50m: 35.57

TO + 0.48 50m: 30.66

Ani Vrkić 2010
59:59.99+ 0.72

Maris Biličić 2011

Nera Klečina 2012

Mia Eterović 2008

2:28.03

7 SINIŠA GLAVAŠEVIĆ Vukovar 1900 SINIŠA 2 2 26
RT + 0.57 50m: 43.97

TO + 0.72 50m: 36.08

TO + 0.42 50m: 39.75

TO + 0.63 50m: 32.35

Ana Rašić 2011
59:59.99+ 0.57

Ivana Kosanović 2011

Mia Podrugović 2009

Lena Dželalija 2009

2:32.15

8 BURA Split 1900 BURA Split3 5 24
RT + 0.74 50m: 38.50

TO + 0.49 50m: 41.96

TO + 0.67 50m: 39.81

TO + 0.50 50m: 39.50

Carmen Akrap 2011
59:59.99+ 0.74

Luce Hribar 2010

Hana Krstulović Gužvanj 2012

Ivona Batistić 2012

2:39.77

9 JAGODA Osijek 1900 JAGODA Osijek2 1 22
RT + 0.77 50m: 44.42

TO + 0.74 50m: 35.12

TO + 0.54 50m: 48.20

TO + 0.23 50m: 34.60

Pia Petra Pivić 2010
59:59.99+ 0.77

Buga Vukić 2010

Iva Čulić 2008

Ida Žuljević 2009

2:42.34

© SWEVID stranica [page] 18.12.2022. 11:53:17 bazen [pool] 25m



NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

10 LUMBRAK Split 1900 LUMBRAK Split3 7 20
RT + 0.80 50m: 49.86

TO + 0.57 50m: 47.64

TO + 0.41 50m: 33.64

TO + 0.05 50m: 31.65

Eva Penović 2013
59:59.99+ 0.80

Marta Domazet 2008

Petra Perović 2010

Marija Ćalušić 2012

2:42.79

11 BRAĆA RADIĆ Koprivnica 1900 BRAĆA RADIĆ 3 4 18
RT + 1.04 50m: 49.20

TO + 0.79 50m: 50.13

TO + 0.63 50m: 31.32

TO + 0.46 50m: 32.73

Zita Sokač 2008
59:59.99+ 1.04

Ester Merc 2008

Katja Koščak 2008

Nika Đurec 2008

2:43.38

12 GALEB Rovinj 1900 GALEB Rovinj1 5 16
RT + 0.77 50m: 44.17

TO + 0.74 50m: 46.16

TO + 0.53 50m: 44.02

TO + 0.59 50m: 38.35

Jana Brajnović 2011
59:59.99+ 0.77

Petra Jančić 2011

Maja Maružin 2010

Dora Potočki 2009

2:52.70

13 MLADOST Virovitica 1900 MLADOST 3 8 14
RT + 0.65 50m: 40.17

TO + 0.16 50m: 50.16

TO + 0.44 50m: 41.96

TO + 0.84 50m: 43.48

Sara Marinović 2009
59:59.99+ 0.65

Maša Blažević 2010

Bruna Majetić 2011

Julija Tomljanović 2008

2:55.77

14 PLAVI SOKOL Slavonski Brod 1900 PLAVI SOKOL 1 3 12
RT + 0.55 50m: 52.30

TO + 0.74 50m: 44.07

TO + 0.46 50m: 44.16

TO + 0.63 50m: 38.49

Jana Pavošević 2010
59:59.99+ 0.55

Marta Janković 2009

Lucija Čabraja 2008

Mila Mikić 2009

2:59.02

15 MLADOST Varaždin 1900 MLADOST 1 4 10
RT + 0.65 50m: 42.87

TO + 0.65 50m: 52.63

TO + 0.70 50m: 42.91

TO + 0.69 50m: 41.13

Greta Šimunec 2008
59:59.99+ 0.65

Paloma Pajić 2012

Ana Marija Dreven 2009

Vida Jurak 2008

2:59.54

16 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ Velika Gorica 1900 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 3 6 8
RT + 0.71 50m: 46.91

TO + 0.33 50m: 44.08

TO + 0.50 50m: 34.64

TO  -.-- 50m: 54.24

Mila Senegović 2011
59:59.99+ 0.71

Gabrijela Kokorović 2010

Ivona Borić 2008

Dora Halužan 2010

2:59.87

17 ČAK Čakovec 1900 ČAK Čakovec3 3 6
RT + 0.82 50m: 44.82

TO + 0.55 50m: 55.13

TO  -.-- 50m: 51.78

TO + 0.60 50m: 37.72

Franka Mikulić 2008
59:59.99+ 0.82

Ana Deban 2009

Dora Kovačević 2012

Vita Mikulić 2010

3:09.45

DQ MLADOST Osijek 1900 MLADOST Osijek Nepravilna izmjena3 1 0
RT + 0.78 50m: 40.69

TO + 0.58 50m: 49.61

TO - 0.19 50m: 41.26

TO + 0.32 50m: 31.31

Lucija Štulina 2011
59:59.99+ 0.78

Mia Sesar 2010

Korina Žigić 2011

Ana Mikinčić 2008

2:42.87
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Državno prvenstvo ŠSDa Republike Hrvatske u plivanju 22./23. godine
RIJEKA

8.12.2022.
8.12.2022.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

11. 4x50m SLOBODNO ŠTAFETA, Plivačice
sve [all]
sve [all]

od [from]:
do [to]:

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

11. 4x50m FREESTYLE RELAY, Female

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

1 PETAR KANAVELIĆ Korčula 1900 PETAR 2 5 38
RT + 0.79 50m: 31.58

TO + 0.49 50m: 29.12

TO + 0.44 50m: 30.49

TO + 0.41 50m: 28.50

Mia Favro 2010
59:59.99+ 0.79

Laura Milina 2009

Iskra Antunović 2010

Hana Muminagić 2008

1:59.69

2 POLET Sisak 1900 POLET Sisak2 3 36
RT + 1.02 50m: 30.71

TO + 0.56 50m: 32.29

TO + 0.54 50m: 32.70

TO + 0.47 50m: 30.61

Dora Horžić 2008
59:59.99+ 1.02

Eva Mia Franić 2010

Lana Rajković 2008

Elena Rajković 2008

2:06.31

3 BURA Split 1900 BURA Split3 5 34
RT + 0.85 50m: 31.18

TO + 0.46 50m: 33.08

TO + 0.60 50m: 39.17

TO + 0.65 50m: 28.49

Lana Batistić 2009
59:59.99+ 0.85

Marika Krstulović Gužvanj 2012

Mare Hribar 2011

Kate Hribar 2008

2:11.92

4 JARUN Zagreb 1900 JARUN Zagreb2 8 32
RT + 0.86 50m: 35.49

TO + 0.60 50m: 39.26

TO + 0.74 50m: 34.04

TO + 0.54 50m: 33.48

Mara Jadrešić 2010
59:59.99+ 0.86

Ema Tissot 2010

Erin Krejačić 2008

Marija Tica 2009

2:22.27

5 POLETARAC Zagreb 1900 POLETARAC 2 6 30
RT + 0.89 50m: 38.75

TO + 0.50 50m: 33.18

TO + 0.76 50m: 45.94

TO + 0.61 50m: 29.72

Angela Kralj 2010
59:59.99+ 0.89

Dora Dakota Selanec 2010

Leda Šipek 2011

Tea Slade-Šilović 2009

2:27.59

6 MLADOST Osijek 1900 MLADOST Osijek3 1 28
RT + 0.90 50m: 44.72

TO + 0.81 50m: 39.07

TO + 0.64 50m: 39.25

TO + 0.45 50m: 31.46

Marta Sabljak 2008
59:59.99+ 0.90

Lucija Šoš 2009

Lea Lozančić 2012

Petra Kristek 2010

2:34.50

7 BRAĆA RADIĆ Koprivnica 1900 BRAĆA RADIĆ 3 4 26
RT + 0.93 50m: 39.62

TO + 0.59 50m: 38.96

TO + 0.50 50m: 42.30

TO + 0.60 50m: 33.96

Eva Šanjić 2008
59:59.99+ 0.93

Korinna Horvat 2009

Lorena Markušić 2011

Marija Belčić 2011

2:34.84

8 ORO Oroslavje 1900 ORO Oroslavje2 4 24
RT + 0.86 50m: 38.62

TO + 0.64 50m: 46.47

TO + 0.94 50m: 44.16

TO + 0.53 50m: 31.13

Paola Španec 2009
59:59.99+ 0.86

Petra Krsnik 2011

Ella Šuk Jagečić 2011

Helena Dinjar 2010

2:40.38

9 SRDOČI Rijeka 1900 SRDOČI Rijeka2 7 22
RT + 0.79 50m: 34.48

TO + 0.97 50m: 45.76

TO + 1.07 50m: 44.81

TO + 0.50 50m: 35.39

Ema Jerković 2010
59:59.99+ 0.79

Leonarda Pranjić 2010

Lana Pranjić 2008

Gaia Primožić 2009

2:40.44
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

10 LUMBRAK Split 1900 LUMBRAK Split3 7 20
RT + 0.76 50m: 40.63

TO  -.-- 50m: 43.32

TO  -.-- 50m: 44.86

TO + 0.26 50m: 40.93

Mihaela Roza Bokanić 2011
59:59.99+ 0.76

Tia Končarević 2010

Ana Ćalušić 2014

Nora Buljan 2009

2:49.74

11 GALEB Rovinj 1900 GALEB Rovinj1 5 18
RT + 0.97 50m: 41.02

TO + 0.18 50m: 43.74

TO + 0.76 50m: 41.81

TO + 0.70 50m: 45.24

Marta Pudić 2008
59:59.99+ 0.97

Tena Pudić 2011

Elena Troskot 2008

Kiara Klimić 2008

2:51.81

12 ČAK Čakovec 1900 ČAK Čakovec3 3 16
RT + 1.07 50m: 40.90

TO + 0.51 50m: 45.87

TO + 0.95 50m: 48.71

TO + 1.13 50m: 46.27

Hana Horvat 2010
59:59.99+ 1.07

Lea Matjačić 2009

Maja Bedić 2008

Luce Lovrenčić 2011

3:01.75

13 SINIŠA GLAVAŠEVIĆ Vukovar 1900 SINIŠA 2 2 14
RT + 0.96 50m: 40.68

TO + 0.90 50m: 45.84

TO + 0.16 50m: 59.42

TO   0.00 50m: 38.06

Dragana Lukić 2009
59:59.99+ 0.96

Lucija Sebenji 2008

Maja Gvozdenović 2009

Tanja Turukalo 2008

3:04.00

14 JADRAN Zadar 1900 JADRAN Zadar3 2 12
RT + 1.14 50m: 49.93

TO + 0.12 50m: 50.18

TO  -.-- 50m: 53.64

TO + 0.50 50m: 33.49

Magdalena Ukalović 2010
59:59.99+ 1.14

Kate Vičević 2011

Ema Hromin 2010

Mareta Mikulić 2010

3:07.24

15 PLAVI SOKOL Slavonski Brod 1900 PLAVI SOKOL 1 3 10
RT + 0.77 50m: 42.25

TO + 1.38 50m: 58.42

TO + 1.14 50m: 1:05.61

TO   0.00 50m: 42.60

Maja Mikić 2011
59:59.99+ 0.77

Petra Rosandić 2013

Korina Trlek 2012

Franka Jakovina 2013

3:28.88

16 MLADOST Varaždin 1900 MLADOST 1 4 8
RT + 0.95 50m: 47.13

TO + 0.96 50m: 1:15.89

TO + 0.55 50m: 47.68

TO + 0.39 50m: 51.43

Ejla Šiltić 2011
59:59.99+ 0.95

Mila Šmic 2012

Uma Mašić 2011

Lucija Dreven 2011

3:42.13

NS EUGEN KUMIČIĆ Velika Gorica 1900 EUGEN KUMIČIĆ 3 6 0
RT  -.--

TO   0.00

TO   0.00

TO   0.00

59:59.99 -.-- 99:99.99

DQ MLADOST Virovitica 1900 MLADOST Nepravilan okret3 8 0
RT + 1.38 50m: 55.68

TO + 0.36 50m: 40.69

TO + 1.06 50m: 55.42

TO + 0.66 50m: 38.16

Anja Prekratić 2008
59:59.99+ 1.38

Hana Piria 2009

Eva Zubak 2008

Matija Blažević 2012

3:09.95
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